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1530-017C
1563-001B
1586-005
1618-002
1630-013B
0594-004K
0998-014D
1823-021B
1830-024A
2112-001F
2330-001D
0321-026
1197-025E
1278-008A
3528-006
1925-010H
2052A-026A
2979A-012A
3115-002A
3115-040A
3143-019A
3157-016A
7150-036A
7231-019A
2644-003
2658-035
2853-058
3566-056
3619-058
6502-0111
6592-029
6632-029A
6766-029A
5517-021E
5610-027A
5742-028A
5982-007D
3985-019A
5353B-002D
6303-018A
6324-033
3209-020C
6274-029D

SITUS

478 15TH AVE

517 20TH AVE

633 43RD AVE

730 26TH AVE
600-698 14TH AVE
1756 JACKSON ST
230 PRESIDIO AVE
2618 KIRKHAM ST
1926 KIRKHAM ST
1533 ORTEGA ST
2213 19TH AVE
740 LARKIN ST
1700-1798 HAYES ST
18 GRATTAN ST
342 DIVISION ST
1682 19TH AVE
1798 16TH AVE
1376 PORTOLA DR
0327R FOERSTER ST
548 HEARST AVE
2-98 STAPLES AVE
242 JUDSON AVE
357 CHESTER AVE
19TH AVE

1177 STANYAN ST 1/2

3081 MARKET ST
82 SUNVIEW DR
29 ABBEY ST

921 CHURCH ST
4630 25TH ST
1421 SANCHEZ ST
1631 SANCHEZ ST
300-398 BADEN ST
230 PRECITA AVE
6 LUNDY'S LN

717 MOULTRIE ST
339 GIRARD ST
157 MISSOURI ST
12 APOLLO ST
188 CORA ST

119 PARQUE DR

801-887 CAYUGA AVE

210 RUSSIA AVE

7081A-012A 930 RANDOLPH ST

7114-027A
7115-004A
7145-050

262 SADOWA ST
269 ORIZABA AVE
184 SEARS ST

Office of the Treasurer Tax Collector
Tax-Defaulted Property Subject to Sealed Bid Tax Sale 2025

ASSESSEE

BAGATELOS MICHAEL

BUCHWALD WM P

KITTRELL GRANVILLE & JESSIE
BAGATELOS MICHAEL

BUCKLEY LOIS N

HOFFMAN RAY E JR

CALIFORNIAS & L CO

HACKETT J M

ATLAS REALTY COMPANY

GENTOLO JOHN B

URBAN JOHN F

BORDEGARAY PIERRE & CATHE
MABALATAN DANIEL

WESTPHAL HENRY W

BURGERMEISTER BREWING CORP GENERAL BREWING CO
HENRY DOELGER BUILDER INC

TITLE INSURANCE AND TRUST COMPANY DOELGER HENRY & THELMA
MCHALE ANN

KOSEWIC JOHN J

GENTOLO JOHN G

BUCKLEY LOIS N

GULART DANIEL M

WINCHELL EILEEN M

STONECREST CORP

FANUCCI HARRY H

S F WISNOM

CASITOS DEV CO

UNKNOWN OWNERS

BURNS RAY T

GROTHAS

HUN CHARLES

BEAVER FRED D

COLLINS MARIBETH W TR

SCHMIDT WALTER & EDITH

MARUCCO PETE & MARGARET

HALL JOHN F

TONNA JOSEPH MELITA FURNITURE CO
SMITH ROSE & EMIL J

SUN VALLEY BLDG CO

AMNER LIVONIA

OSTERTAG GEORGE & CLARA H NORTON
HARRY A LOBENSTEEN TRUST JUDITH TINKELENBERG TRUSTEE
UNKNOWN OWNERS

DAHLSTROM GUST & BETTY

NELSON A & ANNA C

KELLEY JAMES T

ARGUELLES FREDERICO R

ASR CLASS CODE

VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential

VCI - Vacant Lot Comm and Ind
VCI - Vacant Lot Comm and Ind

VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential

MINIMUM BID AMOUNT

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
24,468.34
12,625.94
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
12,833.38
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00




